
First Name Last Name Participant E-mail School HS Grad Yr GPA ACT/SAT Team in Showcase? Bats Primary Position Throws Travel Team - (N/A if none)

Delaney Dodge delaneydoidge2021@7bluebird.com Cranston High School West 2021 4.01 1190 Yes R Catcher (C) R RI Thunder Premier Williams

Carly Stevens c32stevens@gmail.com Hopkinton high school 2021 3.24 Not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R NE Pride Softball

Alison Lopes Helen001@aol.com Wooster School 2021 4.4 Not Taken Yes L First Baseman (1B) R CT Lady Knights Gold - Hernandez

Victoria Seppala Victoriaseppala@yahoo.com Abington high 2021 3.6 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Rhode Island thunder

Ella Watson ellacwatson12@gmail.com Cheshire High School 2021 4.4 not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Rawlings Wildcats

Juliette Zito jz202515@outlook.com Amity Regional High School 2021 3.85 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Softball U - CT

AVA BRANDOW avalyn2003@gmail.com CRANSTON HIGH SCHOOL WEST 2021 3.90 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R RI Thunder Premier Williams

Emma Tirollo Joe@jmlandscapingofct.com Amity High School 2021 4.3 Not takenp Yes R Pitcher (P) R CT hornets-cardinal

Jamie Ward Nikkiward74@cox.net Rogers High School 2021 3.5 Not taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R RI Rebels gold

May Dawes dawesm03@gmail.com Woodland Regional, Beacon Falls CT 2021 3.86 Not Taken Yes R Second Baseman (2B) R Water Rapids Blue Showcase

Shortstop (SS)

Kylie Lanteri kylie.lanteri@gmail.com Berlin High School 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R CT Eliminators Gold
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Madison D'Amato Madison.2021@yahoo.com Pilgrim 2021 4.35 not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Ri Bombers Elite 18u National

Trinadey Santiago Trinadey28@gmail.com Cheshire high school 2021 3.4 Not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Ct Impact

NICOLETTE KASCH MLKASCH@TWCNY.RR.COM NORTH SYRACUSE CSD 2021 4.0 NOT TAKEN Yes R First Baseman (1B) R SYRACUSE SPORTSZONE

Rebecca Bronzi rabronzi@gmail.com Arlingtoon High School 2021 3.5 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R RI Thunder NE

Corynne Chadwick Chadwickco10@gmail.com Amity High School 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R CT Hornets Cardinal

Julia Damore tishd32@cox.net Rogers High School 2021 3.965 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R RI Thunder Premier Kathios

Maeve Marra Jenmarra4@gmail.com Columbia High School 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R CD Fusion

Abigail Kidd sdjmakidd@cox.net Granby Memorial High School 2021 3.1 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R TNT CT Gold

Milytza Perez milytzaperez15@icloud.com Francis T. Maloney High School 2021 4.186 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R Southington Lightning Gold

Gabrielle Colace gemcolace@gmail.com Franklin High School 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Second Baseman (2B) R Metrowest Thunder

Abby Behrikis behrikis5@gmail.com Blackstone Valley Tech 2021 3.3 Not Taken Yes R Shortstop (SS) R New England Phoenix Gold

Taylor Popella Taylorpopella@gmail.com Northwest Catholic High School 2021 3.8 Not Taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R TNT CT Gold
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